Features and Benefits
•	 Eliminate spillage. The UHMW slider bars effectively seal the load zone when combined with Flexco
skirting systems. Standard or Impact rolls eliminate the drag on the belt.
•	 Ease of service: Simply lower troughing angles to provide easy access to the bars and rollers for quick
and safe maintenance.
•	 Application-specific options. Whether you need to seal the load zone in impact or non-impact areas,
Flexco has the solution with Flexco slider beds and impact beds.

EZSB-I only; see table below
Specifications and Guidelines
Ordering Information
• �Maximum Belt Speed
5 m/s (1000 FPM)
• �Maximum Temperature Rating
-40° C to 82° C (-40° F to 180° F)
• �Available for Belt Widths
600 to 1800mm (24" to 72")
Authorised Distributor:
Adjustable
Idler Frame
Flexco Slider Bed with
Standard Roll (EZSB-C)
Flexco® Slider Bed with
Impact Roll (EZSB-I)
Adjustable Impact
Idler Frame
Replacement Rolls
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
RRTD6-24 79874
RRTD6-30 79875
RRTD6-36 79876
RRTD6-42 79877
RRTD6-48 79878
RRTD6-54 79879
RRTD6-60 79880
RRTD6-72 79881
Replacement Bars
Ordering
Number
Item